
Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX1 MX2 Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 622 GONELLA F. 17:38.750
Tempo gara

1 1:49.380 12:43:11.672

2 1:56.732 12:45:08.404

3 1:57.154 12:47:05.558

4 1:57.541 12:49:03.099

5 1:58.994 12:51:02.093

6 1:58.068 12:53:00.161

7 1:59.034 12:54:59.195

8 2:00.728 12:56:59.923

9 2:01.119 12:59:01.042

 Po. 2 - # 480 REGINA A. + 09.983
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.120 12:43:14.412

2 1:58.512 12:45:12.924

3 1:57.814 12:47:10.738

4 1:58.469 12:49:09.207

5 1:58.818 12:51:08.025

6 1:58.936 12:53:06.961

7 2:00.807 12:55:07.768

8 2:00.083 12:57:07.851

9 2:03.174 12:59:11.025

 Po. 3 - # 107 GENTA A. + 13.575
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.175 12:43:22.467

2 1:59.382 12:45:21.849

3 1:57.409 12:47:19.258

4 1:59.583 12:49:18.841

5 1:59.762 12:51:18.603

6 1:57.500 12:53:16.103

7 1:58.054 12:55:14.157

8 1:58.942 12:57:13.099

9 2:01.518 12:59:14.617

 Po. 4 - # 597 MASSAIA A. + 14.753
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.497 12:43:21.789

2 2:00.847 12:45:22.636

3 1:57.741 12:47:20.377

4 1:57.744 12:49:18.121

5 1:58.179 12:51:16.300

6 2:00.733 12:53:17.033

7 1:58.864 12:55:15.897

8 1:59.207 12:57:15.104

9 2:00.691 12:59:15.795

 Po. 5 - # 74 GUARDONE S. + 16.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.291 12:43:26.583

2 1:59.855 12:45:26.438

3 1:59.441 12:47:25.879

4 1:59.087 12:49:24.966

5 1:58.612 12:51:23.578

6 1:58.271 12:53:21.849

7 1:58.285 12:55:20.134

8 1:57.225 12:57:17.359

9 1:59.884 12:59:17.243

 Po. 6 - # 356 MALATESTA N. + 22.282
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.505 12:43:17.797

2 2:01.191 12:45:18.988

3 1:58.470 12:47:17.458

4 2:01.896 12:49:19.354

5 2:02.404 12:51:21.758

6 1:59.272 12:53:21.030

7 1:58.743 12:55:19.773

8 1:59.695 12:57:19.468

9 2:03.856 12:59:23.324

 Po. 7 - # 742 POZZI I. + 28.813
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.127 12:43:16.419

2 2:00.134 12:45:16.553

3 1:59.428 12:47:15.981

4 2:01.607 12:49:17.588

5 2:03.776 12:51:21.364

6 2:03.013 12:53:24.377

7 2:00.551 12:55:24.928

8 2:01.904 12:57:26.832

9 2:03.023 12:59:29.855

 Po. 8 - # 38 PAIS G. + 30.209
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.877 12:43:17.169

2 1:59.987 12:45:17.156

3 1:59.514 12:47:16.670

4 1:58.721 12:49:15.391

5 1:59.710 12:51:15.101

6 1:59.679 12:53:14.780

7 2:09.022 12:55:23.802

8 2:04.568 12:57:28.370

9 2:02.881 12:59:31.251

 Po. 9 - # 76 DISIRO' F. + 31.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.356 12:43:19.648

2 2:02.755 12:45:22.403

3 2:01.093 12:47:23.496

4 2:01.012 12:49:24.508

5 2:02.157 12:51:26.665

6 2:02.302 12:53:28.967

7 2:00.630 12:55:29.597

8 2:01.561 12:57:31.158

9 2:01.189 12:59:32.347

 Po. 10 - # 156 VISCONTI M. + 31.858
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.133 12:43:20.425

2 2:00.298 12:45:20.723

3 2:01.871 12:47:22.594

4 2:00.848 12:49:23.442

5 2:02.314 12:51:25.756

6 2:01.186 12:53:26.942

7 1:59.943 12:55:26.885

8 2:03.071 12:57:29.956

9 2:02.944 12:59:32.900

 Po. 11 - # 621 BENZINI G. + 32.995
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.847 12:43:31.139

2 2:04.298 12:45:35.437

3 1:58.291 12:47:33.728

4 2:03.498 12:49:37.226

5 1:58.629 12:51:35.855

6 1:58.705 12:53:34.560

7 1:59.214 12:55:33.774

8 2:00.499 12:57:34.273

9 1:59.764 12:59:34.037

 Po. 12 - # 887 SCALERANDI D.+ 36.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.965 12:43:26.257

2 2:02.053 12:45:28.310

3 1:59.642 12:47:27.952

4 2:02.317 12:49:30.269

5 1:58.554 12:51:28.823

6 2:00.771 12:53:29.594

7 2:02.978 12:55:32.572

8 2:01.638 12:57:34.210

9 2:03.300 12:59:37.510

 Po. 13 - # 302 BERTINO S. + 43.177
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.620 12:43:20.912

2 2:02.439 12:45:23.351

3 2:01.814 12:47:25.165

4 2:12.740 12:49:37.905

5 2:01.190 12:51:39.095

6 2:00.750 12:53:39.845

7 1:59.726 12:55:39.571

8 1:58.964 12:57:38.535

9 2:05.684 12:59:44.219

 Po. 14 - # 301 BOSIO F. + 45.836
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.108 12:43:15.400

2 1:58.858 12:45:14.258

3 1:59.328 12:47:13.586

4 2:00.826 12:49:14.412

5 2:06.006 12:51:20.418

6 2:07.866 12:53:28.284

7 2:07.532 12:55:35.816

8 2:04.740 12:57:40.556

9 2:06.322 12:59:46.878

Fastest lap: 1:56.732 
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Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX1 MX2 Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 105 GALANTI E. + 46.025
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.794 12:43:24.086

2 1:59.933 12:45:24.019

3 2:00.190 12:47:24.209

4 2:16.869 12:49:41.078

5 2:01.043 12:51:42.121

6 2:00.786 12:53:42.907

7 2:00.407 12:55:43.314

8 2:01.007 12:57:44.321

9 2:02.746 12:59:47.067

 Po. 16 - # 494 ENRIETTA G. + 46.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.285 12:43:29.577

2 2:04.759 12:45:34.336

3 1:58.976 12:47:33.312

4 2:04.887 12:49:38.199

5 2:02.491 12:51:40.690

6 2:02.960 12:53:43.650

7 2:01.789 12:55:45.439

8 2:00.639 12:57:46.078

9 2:01.920 12:59:47.998

 Po. 17 - # 71 CAREGLIO L. + 51.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.049 12:43:28.341

2 2:02.464 12:45:30.805

3 2:01.341 12:47:32.146

4 2:01.243 12:49:33.389

5 2:02.236 12:51:35.625

6 2:03.043 12:53:38.668

7 2:03.516 12:55:42.184

8 2:05.447 12:57:47.631

9 2:04.622 12:59:52.253

 Po. 18 - # 922 AMADEI F. + 52.190
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.257 12:43:34.549

2 2:05.118 12:45:39.667

3 1:59.691 12:47:39.358

4 2:00.735 12:49:40.093

5 2:00.160 12:51:40.253

6 2:02.186 12:53:42.439

7 2:02.245 12:55:44.684

8 2:03.963 12:57:48.647

9 2:04.585 12:59:53.232

 Po. 19 - # 48 LOVERA D. + 52.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.796 12:43:34.088

2 2:03.340 12:45:37.428

3 2:00.529 12:47:37.957

4 2:01.571 12:49:39.528

5 2:03.585 12:51:43.113

6 2:03.664 12:53:46.777

7 2:02.014 12:55:48.791

8 2:02.447 12:57:51.238

9 2:02.580 12:59:53.818

 Po. 20 - # 826 AIROLA SCIOT E.+ 55.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.222 12:43:23.514

2 2:01.843 12:45:25.357

3 2:01.824 12:47:27.181

4 2:05.194 12:49:32.375

5 2:02.266 12:51:34.641

6 2:02.982 12:53:37.623

7 2:01.893 12:55:39.516

8 2:03.290 12:57:42.806

9 2:14.089 12:59:56.895

 Po. 21 - # 773 CASAZZA G. + 57.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.631 12:43:28.923

2 2:02.234 12:45:31.157

3 2:01.676 12:47:32.833

4 2:02.274 12:49:35.107

5 2:01.931 12:51:37.038

6 2:04.754 12:53:41.792

7 2:02.350 12:55:44.142

8 2:06.141 12:57:50.283

9 2:08.212 12:59:58.495

 Po. 22 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 1:03.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.752 12:43:31.044

2 2:11.223 12:45:42.267

3 2:05.622 12:47:47.889

4 2:02.277 12:49:50.166

5 2:02.194 12:51:52.360

6 2:02.264 12:53:54.624

7 2:01.894 12:55:56.518

8 2:03.298 12:57:59.816

9 2:04.431 13:00:04.247

 Po. 23 - # 963 LISA L. + 1:10.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.221 12:43:25.513

2 2:02.481 12:45:27.994

3 2:03.765 12:47:31.759

4 2:05.266 12:49:37.025

5 2:04.754 12:51:41.779

6 2:04.337 12:53:46.116

7 2:08.717 12:55:54.833

8 2:08.939 12:58:03.772

9 2:07.824 13:00:11.596

 Po. 24 - # 303 DUGO V. + 1:11.794
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.948 12:43:35.240

2 2:05.794 12:45:41.034

3 2:01.421 12:47:42.455

4 2:02.175 12:49:44.630

5 2:03.982 12:51:48.612

6 2:03.926 12:53:52.538

7 2:05.868 12:55:58.406

8 2:07.810 12:58:06.216

9 2:06.620 13:00:12.836

 Po. 25 - # 712 OLMI A. + 1:12.368
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.909 12:43:38.201

2 2:06.562 12:45:44.763

3 2:05.022 12:47:49.785

4 2:03.313 12:49:53.098

5 2:02.453 12:51:55.551

6 2:01.897 12:53:57.448

7 2:04.371 12:56:01.819

8 2:05.888 12:58:07.707

9 2:05.703 13:00:13.410

 Po. 26 - # 22 AMODEI N. + 1:19.892
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.704 12:43:32.996

2 2:07.252 12:45:40.248

3 2:04.020 12:47:44.268

4 2:04.989 12:49:49.257

5 2:08.473 12:51:57.730

6 2:05.630 12:54:03.360

7 2:04.569 12:56:07.929

8 2:05.957 12:58:13.886

9 2:07.048 13:00:20.934

 Po. 27 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 1:22.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.674 12:43:37.966

2 2:10.120 12:45:48.086

3 2:08.558 12:47:56.644

4 2:02.694 12:49:59.338

5 2:03.075 12:52:02.413

6 2:06.002 12:54:08.415

7 2:03.308 12:56:11.723

8 2:05.751 12:58:17.474

9 2:05.679 13:00:23.153

 Po. 28 - # 50 VALLAURI L. + 1:26.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.355 12:43:40.647

2 2:05.467 12:45:46.114

3 2:19.466 12:48:05.580

4 2:02.658 12:50:08.238

5 2:00.986 12:52:09.224

6 2:02.066 12:54:11.290

7 2:04.820 12:56:16.110

8 2:06.737 12:58:22.847

9 2:04.969 13:00:27.816

Fastest lap: 1:56.732 
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Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX1 MX2 Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S.+ 1:30.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.426 12:43:27.718

2 2:14.199 12:45:41.917

3 2:06.978 12:47:48.895

4 2:05.754 12:49:54.649

5 2:03.931 12:51:58.580

6 2:06.837 12:54:05.417

7 2:09.735 12:56:15.152

8 2:07.032 12:58:22.184

9 2:09.140 13:00:31.324

 Po. 30 - # 77 ROSSINI F. + 1:31.944
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.812 12:43:39.104

2 2:06.310 12:45:45.414

3 2:07.367 12:47:52.781

4 2:03.728 12:49:56.509

5 2:04.875 12:52:01.384

6 2:06.177 12:54:07.561

7 2:09.691 12:56:17.252

8 2:09.027 12:58:26.279

9 2:06.707 13:00:32.986

 Po. 31 - # 100 BERTAGNA L. + 1:55.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.128 12:43:36.420

2 2:06.501 12:45:42.921

3 2:32.964 12:48:15.885

4 2:04.710 12:50:20.595

5 2:04.447 12:52:25.042

6 2:03.853 12:54:28.895

7 2:07.463 12:56:36.358

8 2:06.658 12:58:43.016

9 2:13.709 13:00:56.725

 Po. 32 - # 89 TAIRO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.296 12:43:35.588

2 2:07.287 12:45:42.875

3 2:39.905 12:48:22.780

4 2:04.316 12:50:27.096

5 2:06.766 12:52:33.862

6 2:09.136 12:54:42.998

7 2:08.011 12:56:51.009

8 2:12.200 12:59:03.209

 Po. 33 - # 929 OTTAVIANI O. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.005 12:43:37.297

2 2:32.845 12:46:10.142

3 2:15.544 12:48:25.686

4 2:10.278 12:50:35.964

5 2:10.306 12:52:46.270

6 2:10.292 12:54:56.562

7 2:13.290 12:57:09.852

8 2:11.644 12:59:21.496

 Po. 34 - # 169 DELREE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.727 12:43:42.019

2 2:13.187 12:45:55.206

3 2:14.198 12:48:09.404

4 2:14.721 12:50:24.125

5 2:15.982 12:52:40.107

6 2:12.776 12:54:52.883

7 2:15.730 12:57:08.613

8 2:18.194 12:59:26.807

 Po. 35 - # 222 ROVELLO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.101 12:43:41.393

2 2:09.321 12:45:50.714

3 2:08.167 12:47:58.881

4 2:08.632 12:50:07.513

5 2:12.828 12:52:20.341

6 2:25.752 12:54:46.093

7 2:24.637 12:57:10.730

8 2:27.649 12:59:38.379

 Po. 36 - # 411 FENERA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.591 12:43:31.883

2 2:31.981 12:46:03.864

3 2:13.657 12:48:17.521

4 2:36.541 12:50:54.062

5 2:05.131 12:52:59.193

6 2:06.719 12:55:05.912

7 2:06.720 12:57:12.632

8 2:38.784 12:59:51.416

 Po. 37 - # 108 ARIAUDO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.177 12:43:30.469

2 2:08.183 12:45:38.652

3 2:18.549 12:47:57.201

4 2:13.530 12:50:10.731

5 2:14.793 12:52:25.524

6 2:19.347 12:54:44.871

7 2:39.540 12:57:24.411

8 2:52.342 13:00:16.753

Fastest lap: 1:56.732 
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